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2024 Golf Days (Version 2) 

 

Welcome to the 2024 program of events for the Master Builders Tasmania Golf Club. I hope you 

participate in as many of the days as you can and share the company of your fellow Members 

across the State. 

 

 

Date Course 

Friday 2nd February 2024 Launceston GC 

Friday 1st March 2024 Claremont GC 

Friday 22nd March 2024 Thirlstane GC 

Friday 19th April 2024 Kingston GC 

Friday 24th May 2024 Ulverstone GC 

Friday 7th June 2024 Orford GC 

Friday 23rd August 2024 Tasmania GC 

Friday 20th September 2024 Oatlands GC 

13th - 17th October 2024 Honibrook Hunter Valley 

Friday 15th November 2024 Devonport Golf Club 

Friday 6th December 2024 Royal Hobart GC 

 

Dress Rules 
 

It is common sense that as participants in Master Builders Golf Days our presentation and 

conduct should reflect well on our organisation. 

 

Consistent with the standards of all clubs, smart attire is always required. Members are required 

to wear collared shirts with tailored pants or shorts. Predominantly white socks must be worn 

with shorts. Jeans, track suits, shorts or pants with cargo style pockets, singlets, tank tops 

etc. are not permitted. 

 

Members are responsible for the conduct and dress of their guests. 

 

Good Golfing 

 

 

Eddie Saville 


